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Name Contact Information Office
Anderson, Seth swa@email.arizona.edu [1]

Arias, Victor
Undergraduate

varias@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-626-1925
BSW 337

Arrington, Kyle kjarring@email.arizona.edu [3] OC 321
Bao, Jennifer 
Undergraduate

jbao@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-8617
OC 215

Barney, Melvin [5]

Bhatt, Anooj ajbhatt@email.arizona.edu [6]

Boocher, Vanessa vboocher@gmail.com [7]

Burns, Benjamin
Undergraduate

burnsb@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-626-1925
BSW 337

Busch, Jacob
Undergraduate Researcher

jbusch@email.arizona.edu [9]

520-621-6325
CSML 640

Caballero, Jesse jessec@email.arizona.edu [10]

Carey, Spencer
Undergraduate

scarey1@email.arizona.edu [11]

520-621-6618
OC 306

Carrasco, Mario macarras@email.arizona.edu [12]

Chang, Victoria vchang@email.arizona.edu [13]
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Name Contact Information Office
Clarke, Jordan
Prep Room Student Worker

jclarke93@email.arizona.edu [14] 109

Dang, Allen adang@email.arizona.edu [15]

De La Torre, Diana dianak@email.arizona.edu [16]

Edwards, Steven
Undergraduate

sedwards@email.arizona.edu [17]

520-621-8247
CSB 432

Farr, Alyssa 
Teaching Student Assitant

afarr1@email.arizona.edu [18] 202

Ferreter-Smith, Ross ferretersmith@email.arizona.edu [19]

Finch, Alexandra afinch@email.arizona.edu [20]

Fleming, Sean
Undergraduate

sfleming@email.arizona.edu [21]

520-621-9886
CSB 128

Frederick, Orrin
Research Assistant

orrinsf@email.arizona.edu [22] CSML 644

Frisk, Harrison
hfrisk@email.arizona.edu [23]

520-626-9803
OC 214

Gallagher, Sara
Prep Room Student Worker

sgallagher@email.arizona.edu [24] 109

Gelb, Abby
Student Assistant

agelb@email.arizona.edu [25] Koffler 201

Gibboni, Gabriella gabriellagibboni@email.arizona.edu [26] 88
Gifford, Melissa
Undergraduate Student

giffordm@email.arizona.edu [27]

520-621-9761
CSB 118

Gonzalez, Sandra sigonzal@email.arizona.edu [28] 4956
Gookin, Dylon dgookin@email.arizona.edu [29]

Gopalakrishnan, Siddesh siddeshg@email.arizona.edu [30]

Goren, Allena
Undergraduate Teaching Assistant

agoren@email.arizona.edu [31]

Hackett, James
Undergrad Researcher

jhack7@email.arizona.edu [32]

520-626-1335
OC 324

Hailey, Alexander
Undergraduate

ahailey@email.arizona.edu [33]

520-621-9148
BSW 528

Hansen, Eric
Undergraduate Student

ehansen1@email.arizona.edu [34] CSB 210

Hanson, Paul
Laboratory Coordinator

hansonp@email.arizona.edu [35]

520-621-9974
Koffler 109

Hapak, Sophie
Undergraduate

shapah@email.arizona.edu [36]

520-621-2969
OC 306

Hastings, Rhianna
STUDENT ASSISTANT

rhiannah@email.arizona.edu [37] 820

He, Jie
hejie@email.arizona.edu [38]

621-9979
CSML 206

Hogan, Joanna
Undergrad Student

jahogan@email.arizona.edu [39]

520-621-6336
OC-332

Hoshiwara, Corey coreyh@email.arizona.edu [40]

Hou, Ying houy@email.arizona.edu [41] OC 315
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Name Contact Information Office
Huizar, Luis
Graduate Assistant [5]

Jandu, Simi
Undergraduate

sjandu@email.arizona.edu [42]

520-626-1335
OC 326b

Ji, Hyun hjji@email.arizona.edu [43] OC 321
Johnson, Meagan
Prep Room Student Worker

mj88@email.arizona.edu [44] 109

Knyazeva, Diana
Preproom Worker

catrah@email.arizona.edu [45]

520-621-3947
Koffler 109

Kosmider, Matthew (Matt)
Electronics Assistant

matthewkosmider@email.arizona.edu [46]

621-2830
224

Lambert, Sean
Prep Room Student Worker

seanl@email.arizona.edu [47] 109

Le, Nathan nle1@email.arizona.edu [48]

Leones, Emily leones@email.arizona.edu [49] 301, 303

Levenberg, Claire
cleathl@email.arizona.edu [50]

520-626-1246
BSW 362

Lopez, Gary
Preproom Student Worker

garylopez@email.arizona.edu [51]

Lopez Jr., Gary 
Prep Room Student Worker

[5]

621-3947
109

Lougee, Bailee blougee@email.arizona.edu [52]

Ly, Elina
Student worker

elinaly@email.arizona.edu [53]

520-626-2599
LSS 303

Ma, Lin
Undergraduate Researcher

linm@email.arizona.edu [54]

520-626-1335
OC 318

Martinez, Michelle michelle2@email.arizona.edu [55]

Maykowski, Philip pmaykowski@email.arizona.edu [56]

Maymana, Nisha
Student Worker

nmaymana@email.arizona.edu [57] OC 223

Mazel, Brian
Undergraduate

bmazel@email.arizona.edu [58]

520-621-6326
CSML 646

McLeod, Kaitlyn
Undergrad Researcher

kaitlynmcleod@email.arizona.edu [59]

621-8617
CSB 318

McManus, Katherine (Katie)
TSO Counter Asst

kmcmanus@email.arizona.edu [60] 201

McMillan, Hannah hemcmill@email.arizona.edu [61]

Menon, Hari
Undergraduate

hmenon@email.arizona.edu [62]

520-621-6326
CSML 640

Moronta, Dominic 
Prep Room Student Worker

dmoronta@email.arizona.edu [63] 109

Motamedi, Pedram
Student Assistant

pmotamed@email.arizona.edu [64]

Mothershed, John jmothers@email.arizona.edu [65] 44
Mudery, Jordan
Student Assistant

Mudery@email.arizona.edu [66]
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Name Contact Information Office
Mumme, Sherilyn
Volunteer

snmumme@email.arizona.edu [67] 335

Nelson, Michael 
Undergraduate

mrnelson@email.arizona.edu [68]

520-626-1170
BSW 436

Nichols, Eva
Undergraduate

ekn@email.arizona.edu [69]

520-626-2599
LSS 303

Olds, Susan
Undergraduate Teaching Assistant

solds@email.arizona.edu [70]

Pavlopoulos, Nicholas (Nick) ngpavlopoulos@email.arizona.edu [71] OC 315
Pearse, Michael mpearse@email.arizona.edu [72]

Pires, Alyssa akpires@email.arizona.edu [73] CSML 436
Porter, Gregory (Greg) gporter@email.arizona.edu [74]

Poulton, Zachary
Undergraduate Student Researcher

zpoulton@email.arizona.edu [75]

520-626-0754
430

Powell, Megan-Michael (Micah)
Student Worker

meganmichaelp@email.arizona.edu [76]

Querin, Lauren
Undergraduate Teaching Assistant

querinl@email.arizona.edu [77]

Ramos Colon, Cyf Nadine
Graduate Student

cyfnrc@email.arizona.edu [78]

520-626-0429
OC 327

Reuter Garrett, Sarah
Undergraduate Teaching Assistant

sareuter@email.arizona.edu [79]

Richey, Nathaniel nrichey@email.arizona.edu [80] OC 321
Roberts, Jessica
Undergraduate

mozzer12@email.arizona.edu [81]

520-621-3073
CSML 620

Sacchetti, Dominic das4@email.arizona.edu [82]

Salloum, Michelle meeshel@email.arizona.edu [83]

Samuels, Kathryn
Undergrad Student

ksamuels@email.arizona.edu [84]

520-621-6326
CSML 640

Sanchez-Gomez, Esther
esthersg@email.arizona.edu [85]

520-621-9979
CSML 206

Saunders, Kara karacs@email.arizona.edu [86]

Schwencer, Erica ericas@email.arizona.edu [87]

Shi, Audrey Jinglu shij@email.arizona.edu [88]

Sickafoose, Robin sickafoo@email.arizona.edu [89] CSML 432
SMACS, SMACS
SMACS [5]

Son, Tiffany 
Graduate Student

tson@email.arizona.edu [90]

626-1170
BSW 436

Soto, Robert
Undergraduate

sotor1@email.arizona.edu [91]

520-621-8617
CSML 446

Sullivan, Brenna
Undergraduate Researcher

brennas@email.arizona.edu [92]

520-621-6325
CSML 640

Szyszka, Taylor taylorszyszka@email.arizona.edu [93] BSW 436
Thomas, Aaron
Undergraduate

thomasaa@email.arizona.edu [94]

520-621-9148
BSW 528
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Name Contact Information Office
Trinh, David
TSO Counter Assistant [5]

Truong, Huong
Undergraduate

htruong@email.arizona.edu [95]

520-626-3387
N/A

Tye, Blake
Undergraduate

btye@email.arizona.edu [96]

520-621-4120
CSML 514

Veach, Rebecca
Undergrad

veachr@email.arizona.edu [97]

520-626-9803
OC 214

Vought, Leland
Undergraduate Researcher

levought@email.arizona.edu [98]

520-621-8244
CSB 217

Wang, Xuemin
Undergraduate

xueminw@email.arizona.edu [99]

520-621-3877
OC 108D

Wang, Yujie
Undergraduate

yujiew@email.arizona.edu [100] LSS 303

Whipple, Erica
Student Assistant

ewhipple@email.arizona.edu [101]

520-621-6354
OC 221

Wijeratne, Chathurangi
Prep Room Student Worker[5]

Winn, Kevin [5]

Yagade, Garrett
gyagade@email.arizona.edu [102]

520-626-1335
OC 326

Yazzie, Angela
Undergraduate

ayazzie@email.arizona.edu [103]

520-626-0246
BSW 410

Yen, Tzu Chuan
yenannie@email.arizona.edu
[104]

Yi, Thomas
Undergraduate

tdy@email.arizona.edu [105]

520-626-2109
OC 206

Younghun, Sung youngba@snu.ac.kr [106]
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